HP 60,
EP 60-2,

FP 60, EP 60-1,
EP 60-2D-3

415

412

e .

_._.
{@rapl g

50134 \/t ﬂ | 4/'
O ' ; I
-7 . o b I J
o T
414
o OF [
0 II o
S o
e e
P - e .-\ * ] I
- o ——=
=T T e
L= =
s
Cetn 4
A B C D E F G H | J K L
HP 60 PC 60 PP 25,40,60 723 563 | 1423 | 1871 667 | 1872 | 1873 | 1874 420 722
FP 60 PC 60 PP 25,40,60 723 | 563 | 1423 | 1871 667 | 1872 | 1873 | 1874 420 722
EP 60-1 PC 60 EPP 6,0L-1 2183 | 2210 | 1423 | 1871 667 | 1872 | 1873 | 1874 1393 2195
EP 60-2 PC 60 EPP 12/6L-2 2193 | 2211 | 1423 | 1871 667 | 1872 | 1873 | 1874 13983 | 2195
EP 60-2D-3 |PC 60-D-3 EPP 12/6L-2 2194 | 2212 | 1988 | 1992 [ i 2195
2.2.1070EP-1/1 1996.04.09

Tel: +45 63 12 83 00 |

Email: ps@hymatik.com

www.hymatik.com |

Hvidkaervej 27a, DK-5250 Odense SV, Denmark



HP 60, FP 60, EP 60-1, EP 60-2, EP 60-2D-3

No. DANSK. DEUTSCH. ENGLISH. FRANCAIS.

120 Lasering Seegering Lock ring Circlips

392 Rulle Rolle Roller Poulie

393 Nagle Nagel Shaft Rivet

406 Chassis Chassis Chassis Chéssis

412 Retteklods Richtbock Straightening block Blocs de redressage
414 Nagle Nagel Shaft Rivet

415 Bord P60 Tisch P60 Bench P60 Table P60

731 Wire P60 Draht P60 Wire P60 Cable-métallique P60

50134 Spil, komplet P60

A Cylinder
Pumpe
C Fitting, komplet

w

D Trykror
E Fitting, komplet
F Trykror
G Studs
H Slange
| Rar
J Slange

Manometer P60
L Fitting f. manometer

2.3.1070EP 1/2

Winde, komplett

Zylinder
Pumpe
Fitting, komplett

Druckrohr
Fitting, komplett
Druckrohr

Stutzen
Schlauch
Rohr

Schlauch
Manometer P60
Fitting fir Manometer

Winch, complete

Cylinder
Pump
Fitting, complete

Pressure pipe
Fitting, complete
Pressure pipe

Pipe branch
Hose
Pipe

Hose
Manometer P60
Fitting f. manometer

Cabestan, complet

Cylindre
Pompe
Raccord, complet

Tuyau de refoulement
Raccord, complet
Tuyau de refoulement

Tubulure
Tube
Tuyau de retour

Tube

Manométre P60
Raccordement p. manométre

1996.04.09

Tel: +45 63 12 83 00 | Email: ps@hymatik.com

www.hymatik.com |

Hvidkaervej 27a, DK-5250 Odense SV, Denmark



PC 60D, PC 60D-3, PC 60D-4

A
669
/—673
674
675
~—673
676
677
678
679
680
681
665
B
-~ 1998
S
& (OFS
"Ih:..r,\& Y %i” * For/ Up to/ bis zum/ avant du: 1.10.19
o ] 684 No. 683
A B
PC 60D 668 | 682
PC 60D-3 1993 [ 1994
PC 60D-4 1995 | 1996
2.2.8108-1/1 1994.12.09
I
Tel: +45 63 12 83 00 | Email: ps@hymatik.com www.hymatik.com | Hvidkaervej 27a, DK-5250 Odense SV, Denmark



PC 60D, PC 60D-3, PC 60D-4

No. DANSK. DEUTSCH. ENGLISH. FRANCAIS.
*665 Skrabering Abstreifring Scraper ring Segment racleur
669 Matrik Mutter Nut Ecrou
670 Fjeder Feder Spring Ressort
671 Stift Stift Tack Pointe
*672 Kugle 3/8" Kugel 3/8" Ball 3/8" Bille 3/8"
*673 Slydring FlOhrungsring Guide ring Joint annulaire
*674 O-ring O-ring O ring Joint torique
*675 Glydring Gleitring Glydring Join annulaire
676 Ring Ring Ring Anneau
*677 O-ring O-ring O ring Joint torique
*678 Manchet Manschette Sleeve Anneau
679 Pakdéase Stopfbuchse Stuffing box Boite a garniture
680 Skrue Schraube Screw Vis
*681 Slydring Fihrungsring Guide ring Joint annulaire
684 Skrue Schraube Screw Vis
685 Skrue Schraube Screw Vis
1998 Tryk-treekflange Flansch Collar Base
A Cylinder Zylinder Cylinder Cylindre
B Stempel Kolben Piston Piston
60172 Pakningssaet Dichtungssatz Repair kit Jeu de joints

Indeholdt i
pakningssaet

Compac Hydraulik A/S

2.3.8108 1/2

Im Dichtungssatz
enthalten

Strandhuseve]j 43

Contained in the
repair-kit

7130 Juelsminde

Contenu dans le jeu
de joint

Denmark ph. +45 75 69 37 22

20030908

Tel: +45 63 12 83 00 |

Email: ps@hymatik

.com

www.hymatik.com |

Hvidkaervej 27a, DK-5250 Odense SV, Denmark



EPP 12/6L-2, EPP 20/6L-2

R

PPPPe]

& M

8¢ ®
®

2120

\

K }741

Pumpe Presse A B C C (03] C1 Cc2 Cc2 Cc3 D
Pump Press Presse 3x400V | 3x230V | 3x400V | 3x230V | 3x400V | 3x230V

Pompe 5,8A 10A 5,8A 10A

EPP 12/6L-2 }EP60-2 2091 2111| 2812 2813 1459 1460 | 2710 2711 | 2811|1393

EPP 12/6L-2 |EP60-2D-3 |2091{ 2110} 2812 2813 1459 1460 | 2710 2711 | 2811] 1393
EPP20/6L-2 |EP100-2 2002|2111} 2812 2813 1459 1460 | 2710 2711 | 2811|1394
EPP20/6L-2 |EP100-2D-3 | 2092] 2110} 2812 2813 1459 1460 | 2710 2711 | 2811] 1394
EPP20/6L-2 |EP125-2 20921 2111] 2812 2813 1459 1460 | 2710 2711 | 2811] 1395
EPP20/6L-2 |EP125-2D-3 | 2092| 2110 2812 2813 1459 1460 | 2710 2711 | 2811 1395

1.2.28162,28163-1/1 Udg.3 2002.08.28

Tel: +45 63 12 83 00 | Email: ps@hymatik.com www.hymatik.com | Hvidkaervej 27a, DK-5250 Odense SV, Denmark



EPP 12/6L-2, EPP 20/6L-2

No. DANSK. DEUTSCH. ENGLISH. FRANCAIS.
741 Olieprop med Olschraube Oil plug with Bouchon d'huile
malepind mit Messstab test prod avec sonde
2120 Motor 2,2 kW Motor 2,2 kW Motor 2,2 kW Moteur 2,2 kW
2195 Fitting for Anschlussfur Connection for Raccordement
manometer Manometer pressure gauge pour manometre
2201 Bundprop Olablassschraube Drain plug Bouchon de vidange
2239 Si Sieb Strainer Filtre
A Pumpeenhed Pumpeneinheit Pump unit Unité de pompe
B Betjeningsventil Bedienungsventil Manoeuvring valve Soupape de manoeuvre
C Motorveern, Motorschutzschalter, Motor protecting switch, Interrupteur protecteur,
komplet komplett complete complet
C1 Motorvaern Motorschutzschalter Motor protecting switch Interrupteur protecteur
Cc2 Underspaendingsspole Nullspannungsauslésung No-voltage release Relais & tension nulle
C3 Skaerm Blech Sheet Plaque
D Manometer Manometer Pressure gauge Manométre
H Betjeningshandtag Handgriff Handle for the Poignée de commande

H&ndgreb for
trykbegraensningsventil

1.2.928162,28163-1/1 udg.3

fur Bedienung

Handgriff fur
Druckbegrenzungsventil

Manoeuvring valve

Handle for the
excess-pressure valve

Poignée pour soupape
de limitation de pression

2002.09.05

Tel: +45 63 12 83 00 |

Email: ps@hymatik.com

www.hymatik.com |

Hvidkaervej 27a, DK-5250 Odense SV, Denmark



50131 50132

@ hymatik

50133 50134 52010

(HP15-S)  (HP25,EP25) (HP40,EP40) (HP60,EP60) (HP20AR)
(HP20-AA/AR)

1585

1590

44

A B C D E |
HP15-5 729 | 1588 | 2895 | 2896 | 393
HP 20 2894 | 1588 | 2895 | 2896 | 393
HP 25, EP 25 720 | 1588 | 1643 | 1644 L
HP 40, EP 40 729 | 1588 | 1501 | 1589 | 3093
HP 60, EP 60 731| 1645| 1646 | 2190 | 303

2.2..52010-1/1

2000.11.06

Tel: +45 63 12 83 00 | Email: ps@hymatik.com

www.hymatik.com

Hvidkaervej 27a, DK-5250 Odense SV, Denmark



50131, 50132, 50133, 50134, 52010

No. DANSK. DEUTSCH. ENGLISH. FRANGCAIS.

120 Lasering Seegering Lock ring Circlips

392 Rulle Rolle Roller Poulie
1573 Matrik 1/2" UNF Mutter 1/2" UNF Nut 1/2" UNF Ecrou 1/2" UNF
1585 Saetskrue M8 x 30 Schraube M8 x 30 Screw M8 x 30 Vis M8 x 30
1586 Lasering Seegering Lock ring Circlips
1587 Handtag m. bremse- Handgriff mit Handle with Manivelle avec freinage de sécurité

sikkerhedspal Fanghaken brake safety catch

1590 Las for wire

A Wire

B Wirelas 4 mm
C Bom

D Aksel

E Nagle

2.2.52010-1/1

Drahtseilklemme

Draht
Drahtseilklemme 4 mm
Rolle

Achse
Nagel

Lock for wire

Wire
Wirelock 4 mm
Pulley

Shaft
Shaft

Fixation p. cable

Cable
Fixation p. cable 4mm
Rouleau

Arbre
Rivet

2000.11.06

Tel: +45 63 12 83 00 | Email: ps@hymatik.com

www.hymatik.com |

Hvidkaervej 27a, DK-5250 Odense SV, Denmark



